Grants to Organizations - Fiscal Year 2012

In Fiscal Year 2012 (July 1, 2011 through June 30, 2012) we have provided funding to
Washington’s nonprofit arts organizations and community organizations to increase access to
and participation in arts and cultural opportunities throughout the state.

We do this through a number of different kinds of grants: Cooperative Partnerships, Large Arts
Institutions, Midsized Arts Organizations, and Project Support.

Cooperatlve Partne rshlps City Amount
Aurtist Trust Seattle $35,000
Arts Northwest Port Angeles $10,000
Port
Centrum Townsend $25,000
Wash St Arts Alliance Foundation Seattle $15,000
Washington Alliance For Arts Education  Seattle $9,500
Total $94,500
Large Arts Institutions -
Level C
5th Avenue Theatre Association,The Seattle $6,200
Bellevue Arts Museum Bellevue $6,000
Book-It Repertory Theatre Seattle $8,500
Broadway Center for the Perf Arts (BCPA) Tacoma $8,500
Friends of KEXP Seattle $6,200
Mount Baker Theatre Bellingham $6,000
Museum of Glass Tacoma $6,200
On the Boards Seattle $6,200
Pacific Northwest Ballet Assn Seattle $6,200
Seattle Art Museum Seattle $8,500
Seattle Arts & Lectures Seattle $6,200
Seattle Children’s Theatre Seattle $8,500
Seattle Repertory Theatre Seattle $7,500
Seattle Shakespeare Festival Seattle $6,200
Seattle Symphony Orchestra Seattle $7,500
Seattle Youth Symphony Orchestras Seattle $8,500
SIFF Seattle $8,500
Spokane Symphony Society Spokane $8,500
Tacoma Art Museum Tacoma $8,500



Taproot Theatre Company

University of Washington World Series at
Meany Hall

Village Theatre

Whatcom Museum Foundation, Inc.
Wing Luke Asian Museum

Midsize Arts Organizations

- Level B

Allied Arts of Whatcom County
Arts Council of Snohomish County
Auburn Arts Commission

Auburn Symphony Orchestra

Bainbridge Performing Arts

Carter Family Puppet Theater

Central District Forum for Arts & ldeas
Early Music Guild of Seattle

Earshot Jazz Soc

Esoterics, The

Evergreen City Ballet

Festival Dance & Performing Arts Assoc
Freehold Theatre Lab/Studio
Hedgebrook

Jack Straw Foundation

Kent Arts Commission

Langston Hughes Peforming Arts Ctr
Living Voices

Mclntyre Hall Performing Arts and
Conference Center, Skagit Valley College
Methow Arts Alliance

Museum of Northwest Art

Northwest African American Museum
Northwest Film Forum

Orcas Center

Pacific OperaWorks

Port Angeles Symphony Orchestra
Richard Hugo House

Seattle Chamber Music Festival

Seattle Jazz Orchestra

Seattle Pro Musica

Shoreline-Lake Forest Park Arts Council
Spectrum Dance Theater

Tacoma Symphony Orchestra

Tacoma Youth Symphony

Seattle
Seattle

Issaquah
Bellingham
Seattle
Total

Bellingham
Everett
Auburn
Auburn
Bainbridge
Island
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Renton
Pullman
Seattle
Langley
Seattle
Kent
Seattle
Seattle
Mount
Vernon
Twisp

La Conner
Seattle
Seattle
Eastsound
Seattle

Port Angeles

Seattle
Seattle
Kirkland
Seattle
Shoreline
Seattle
Tacoma
Tacoma

$7,500
$8,500

$6,200
$6,000
$7,500
$174,100

$4,500
$4,500
$5,000
$3,000

$3,000

$5,000
$4,500
$3,500
$4,500
$6,000
$4,500
$3,000
$6,000
$4,500
$6,000
$3,500
$3,000
$6,000

$4,500

$6,000
$4,500
$6,000
$5,000
$3,500
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,500
$5,000
$3,500
$4,000
$6,000
$6,000
$4,500



The Vera Project

Washington State University Museum of
Art

Whatcom Symphony Orchestra
Whidbey Island Center for the Arts

Small Arts Organizations -
Level A

Arts and Visually Impaired Audiences
Balagan Theatre

Bellingham Sings

Camerata Musica

Choral Arts

City of Lacey Parks and Recreation
Clarion West

Columbia City Gallery

Community Cultural Project of Tonasket
Connoisseur Concerts Association
D.A.S.H. Center for the Arts

Dance Gallery Bellingham

Evoke Productions

Federal Way Chorale

Fire Mountain Arts Council (FMAC)
Friends of Frank DeMiero Foundation
Gallery One

Icicle Arts

Jazz Project,The

Juan de Fuca Festival of the Arts
Kuntz Community Dance

Manifold Motion

Masterworks Choral Ensemble

Merc Playhouse Society

META Performing Arts

Methow Music Festival Assoc
Mid-Columbia Mastersingers
Northwest Indian College

Omak Performing Arts Ctr Fndn

Seattle
Pullman
Bellingham
Langley

Total

Port Angeles Fine Arts Center/Friends of PAFACPort Angeles

Port Ludlow Arts Council
Raven Chronicles, The
Seattle Classic Guitar Society
Seattle Modern Orchestra

$6,000

$3,500

$3,000

$3,500

$167,000
Seattle $2,000
Seattle $1,000
Bellingham $1,000
Richland $1,000
Seattle $1,000
Lacey $2,000
Seattle $1,000
Seattle $1,500
Tonasket $2,900
Spokane $2,500
Tacoma $2,500
Bellingham $3,000
Seattle $1,000
Federal Way $2,000
Morton $3,000
Edmonds $1,000
Ellensburg $2,500
Leavenworth $3,000
Bellingham $1,500
Port Angeles $2,000
Bellingham $1,500
Seattle $1,000
Olympia $2,000
Twisp $2,150
Camano Island $2,000
Winthrop $2,500
Richland $2,000
Bellingham $3,000
Omak $3,000
$2,500
Port Ludlow $1,000
Seattle $1,500
Seattle $2,000
Seattle $1,000



Seattle Peace Chorus

SIS Productions

SOIL Artist-Run-Gallery
StoneDance Productions

Student Orchestras of Greater Olympia
Tacoma Concert Band

The Barefoot Collective

UMO Ensemble

Upper Valley Connection

Vashon Opera

Village Community Services

Walla Walla Chamber Music Festival

Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Edmonds
Olympia
Lakewood
Tacoma
Vashon
Leavenworth
Vashon
Arlington
Walla Walla
Total

$1,000
$1,500
$1,500
$2,000
$1,000
$2,500
$2,000
$1,500
$3,000
$2,500
$1,500
$3,000
$88,550



